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Getting Around Crossword

Using the Across and Down clues, write the correct words in the

numbered grid below.
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ACROSS DOWN
Cross between a donkey and a horse. Has a 2. A pedal bike with one wheel.
reputation for being stubborn. 3. A small bus.
7. Without added lead. 4. A small room on a ship.
8. A train of came]s. In British English, it also 5. Operating a pedal bike.
means a camping trailer.
. Tells you when buses, trains and ferries arrive 6. Charge for travelling, e.g. on a bus.
and/or depart. 9. Goods carried on a ship, train, truck or plane,

11.

13.
15.

17.
18.

The raw material for fuel. In British English, an
abbreviation of this word also refers to
gasoline.

The vehicle part that produces motion.

A flying machine that moves by means of
rotary blades.

Way of getting from one place to another.

A measurement of an engine’s power
described in terms of the animals that pull
carriages.

usually in large quantities.
12. Along trip.
14. Operating a motor vehicle.
16. Covered in frozen water. Very cold.

HELICOPTER FREIGHT
TIMETABLE MULE

ENGINE CARAVAN
PETROLEUM ICY

JOURNEY HORSEPOWER

DRIVE TRANSPORT
FARE MINIBUS
CABIN UNLEADED
UNICYCLE CYCLING
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